The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2050191
AutoShutdownPlus, MegaBaud, and UCSP are trademarks

MAX3225EPP -40°C to +85°C 20 Plastic DIP
MAX3225EAP -40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
_____________________ Selector Guide
_______________Ordering Information
MAX3224CUP 0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP
MAX3224EUP -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP
MAX3225CUP 0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP
MAX3225EUP -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP
M
A
X
3

MAX3227 TRANSISTOR COUNT:  1129
MAX3244/MAX3245 TRANSISTOR COUNT:  1335
__Ordering Information (continued)
PART
MAX3227CAE
MAX3227EAE -40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C 16 SSOP
16 SSOP
TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3226CAE
MAX3226EAE
MAX3244CWI 0°C to +70°C
-40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C 16 SSOP
16 SSOP
28 Wide SO
MAX3244CAI
MAX3244EWI
MAX3244EAI -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
28 Wide SO
28 SSOP
MAX3245CWI 0°C to +70°C 28 Wide SO
MAX3245CAI
MAX3245EWI
MAX3245EAI -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
28 Wide SO
28 SSOP